L13000/08140

, (F	Requestor's Name)	
(A	Address)	
(A	Address)	
(0	City/State/Zip/Phone	#1
(-	ony/otato/2/p// none	··· <i>,</i>
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(E	Business Entity Nam	e)
·	·	,
(T	Document Number)	
(-	oodinene (validor)	
- un 1- i	0 117	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
_		
Special Instructions t	o Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



300249466313

07/15/13--01018--009 **160.00

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALL AWASSEE, PLORIDA

TO:

Registration Section

COVER LETTER

Division of Co	orporations :		
SUBJECT: El Mam	bo Combo		
SUBJECT.		ed Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matt	er to the following:	
Marlene Ada	ıms and Lisa Delimore		
		Name of Person	
Ei Mambo C	ombo		
		Firm/Company	
7731 Sageb	rush Drive		
7707 Cageb	idon Divo	Address	
Port Dichov	EL 24660		
Port Richey	 	y/State and Zip Code	
maradams46		yrstate and Zip Code	
		for future annual report notification)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
Lisa Dellmore		797 494 5500	
	of Person	_at (727 <u>) 484 5509</u> Area Code & Daytime Tele	phone Number
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
□\$125.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C	

Taliahassee, FL 32301



July 16, 2013

MARLENE ADAMS 7731 SAGEBRUSH DRIVE PORT RICHEY, FL 34668

SUBJECT: EL MAMBO COMBO, L.L.C.

Ref. Number: W13000039990

We have received your document for EL MAMBO COMBO, L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The effective date is not acceptable since it is not within five working days of the date of receipt.

This document was received on 07/15/13.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 313A00017260

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	•
El Mambo Combo. LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liabilit	ty Company "FIC" or "FIC")
(Must end with the words Limited Liability	y Company, L.L.C., or LLC.
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the print	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
7731 Sagebrush Dr	Same
Port Richey Fl, 34668	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the re	gistered agent are:
Marlene Adams	TAN SE
Name	
7731 Sagebrush Dr	
Florida street addr	ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Port Richey Fl, 34668	FL = C
City, Stat	e, and Zip
	ccept service of process for the above stated limited
	is certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as ty. I further agree to comply with the provisions of
all statutes relating to the proper and complete	performance of my duties, and I am familiar with
and accept the obligations of my position as reg	istered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.
Registered Agent's Signatur	re (REQUIRED)
· /	

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	r	
MGR	Lisa Dellmore	
	5801 Illinois Av New Port Richey FI, 34652	
MGRM	Marlene Adams	
	7731 Sagebrush Dr	
(Use attachment if necessary)		
•	nan the date of filing: . (OPTIO)	NAL)
CLE V: Effective date, if other the effective date is listed, the date	nan the date of filing: (OPTION e must be specific and cannot be more than five busining.)	NAL) ness day
CLE V: Effective date, if other the effective date is listed, the date	e must be specific and cannot be more than five busi	NAL) ness day
CLE V: Effective date, if other the effective date is listed, the date	e must be specific and cannot be more than five busi	ness days
CLE V: Effective date, if other the effective date is listed, the date or 90 days after the date of files.	e must be specific and cannot be more than five busi	ness days
CLE V: Effective date, if other the effective date is listed, the date or 90 days after the date of file REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	e must be specific and cannot be more than five busing.)	ness day
CLE V: Effective date, if other the effective date is listed, the date of or 90 days after the date of file REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a (In accordance with sect constitutes an affirmatio I am aware that any false constitutes a third degree	e must be specific and cannot be more than five busi	ness day

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)